301 301V vaeor
301X 3015 ..5ve

Rumsey Operated on behalf of

\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE
& PETERBOROUGH
Bury v COMBINED AUTHORITY

Marley Road
St Ives p&r
Longstanton p&r

Huntingdon Orchard Park

301
@b 5 301V
Duemen) 301xis \JOXErear  somergam
occasional journeys only : Pidley
Addenbmy : Oldhursia')" S Somersham
Trumpington p&r 3 O.I

30]V o Woodhurst
2
301X 4)~., S 301V
(" connectionsto at StIves, Bus Station ) Mon-Fri taa, o’ Colne ]
b O Earith
usway ’,’ Bluntisham
Q
Q
to Addenbrook’s Hospital via Cambridge 301 ’0’
operated by () Stagecoach 301 X.’Q
~ Needingworth

@ to Cambridge City Centre or Huntingdon : q

operated by ((J)Stagecoach » =

" peratedby (JStag J p
Bus Sfchon ?

Monday to Saturday

No Sunday or Bank Holiday Services

from 27 January 2025

01487 740241

www.dews-coaches.com
sales@dews-coaches.com

Dews Coaches, Chatteris Road, Somersham Huntingdon PE28 3DN



JDEWS

www.dews-coaches.com

301 Ramsey - Warboys - Somersham - Colne - Earith - Bluntisham - Needingworth - St Ives
301X Warboys - Oldhurst - St Ives (Mon-Fi) | Ramsey - Warboys - Pidey - St Ives (s
301V Ramsey - Warboys - Pidley - Oldhurst - Woodhurst - Somersham - Earith - St Ives
301S Ramsey - Warboys - Somersham - St Ives Morrisons - Burleigh Road - Kings Hedges - Bus Station

At 10:38 this service operates as 301 to St lves

At 12:38 this service operates as 301X to St lves

301 301 301V 301 301X 301
Ramsey, Great Whyte | 05:45 06:30  09:00 16:00
Bury, Shell Garage | 05:47 06:32  09:02 16:02
Warboys, Clock Tower | 05:53 06:38 09:.08 10:38 12:38  16:08
Pidley, Pond | 06:00 06:45 09:15 1045 l 16:15
Pidley, Mad Cat PH | 06:02  06:47 l 10:47 16:17
n Oldhurst, Warboys Road 12:45
o) Pidley,High Steet 09:17 l
>\? S Oldhurst, Wellington Close 09:20
© = —  Woodhurst, Church Street 09:25 12:50
o' +— Somersham, Church Street | 06:04 06:49 09:37  10:49 16:19
1150 ) Somersham, The Trundle | 06:08  06:53 09:41  10:53 16:23
) Colne, East Street | 06:13  06:58  09:46  10:58 16:27
LL = O Earith, Greenfields | 06:17 07:02 09:50 11:02 16:32
@) g E Earith, Adelaide Walk | 06:20 07:05 09:53  11:05 16:35
— Bluntisham, High Street | 06:26  07:11 09:59 11:11 16:41
>% gNeedingworth, Church Street | 06:32  07:17 10:05 11:17 V¥ 1647
O fe) St Ives, Morrisons | 06:37  07:22 10:10 11:22 13:.00 16:52
g @ = St Ives, Bus Station | 06:42 07:27 10:15 11:27 13:.05 16:57
cC 301X 301 301V 301 301 301 301
O Stlves, Bus Station 10:15 1145 1345 16:30 17:30  18:00 19:00
St lves, Morrisons 11550 1350 16:35 17:35 19:05
2 Needingworth, Church Street 1155 13:555 16:39  17:39 19:09
Bluntisham, High Street 1201 14:01 16:44 17:44 19:14
Earith, Greenfields 12:07 1407 1648 17:48 19:18
Colne, High Street 1210 1410 1653 1753 19:23
Somersham, Cross 12:14 1414 1657 1757 19:27
Somersham, The Trundle 12:19 1419 17.00 18:00 19:30
Somersham, Cross| | ¥ | 12:23 14:23 17.03 18:03 19:33
>, Woodhurst, Church Street | 110:29 14:29
@ Oldhurst, Wellington Close 14:34
()] Oldhurst, Warboys Rd | |10:34
= Pidley,High Steet 14:36 \
®© Pidley, Mad Cat PH 12:25 18:06 1811 19:36
o Pidley, Pond 12:27| 14:37 1807 1812 19:37
n Warboys, Clock Tower | |10:38| |12:38| 14:43 1812 1818 19:42
© Bury, Shell Garage | | g 3 | 1448 [18:17R 182R 19:4TR
@ Ramsey, Great Whyte | | 55 £ | 14553 18:20R 18:27R 19:50
Oldhurst, Warboys Road | | 5 | [12:45
; Woodhurst, Church Street|| =% | [12:50 Key:
@) St Ives, Morrisons | [11:22 [13:00 R o Request
+ St Ives, Bus Station | 111:27] 113:05

301 301 301S 301X
Ramsey, Great Whyte | 06:45 09:00 16:00
Bury, Shell Garage | 06:47  09:02 16:02
Warboys, Clock Tower |1 06:53  09:08 12:48 16:08
Pidley, Pond | 07:.00 09:15 1255 16:15
Pidley, Mad Cat PH | 0702 12:57 16§17
0 Oldhurst, Wellington Close 1 09:20
g Woodhurst, Church Street 09:25
= Somersham, Church Street | 07:.04  09:37  13:.04
) Somersham, The Trundle | 07:08 09:41  13:08
n Colne, East Street | 07:13  09:46  13:13
n Earith, Greenfields | 07:17 0950 13:17
9 Earith, Adelaide Walk | 07:20 09:53  13:20
® Bluntisham, High Street | 07:26  09:59  13:26
; Needingworth, Church Street | 07:32  10:.05 13:32
@) St lves, Morrisons | 07:37  10:10 13:37 301 jourmneys
+— St Ives, Marley Road 10:13 1340 serve all stops
St Ives, Burleigh Road l 1018 1345 | tke 300 service
St Ives, Burstellars 10:22 1349 (Clockwise)
St lves, Bus Station | 07:42 10:30 13:57 16:27
301X 301S 301S 301 301
St lves, Bus Station| 08:30 11:30 14:30 16:30 17:30 3018 joumeys
St Ives, Kings Hedges 11:40 14:40 serve all stops
St Ives, Burleigh Road 11:43  14:43 l ke 300 sanvice
Stlves, Marley Road| &  (11:50  14:50 (Anti Clockwise
StIves, Morrisons | 08:35  11:55 14:55  16:35
Needingworth, Church Street 12:00 1500 16:39
> Bluntisham, High Street 12:04 15:04 16:44
(0] Earith, Greenfields 12:09 1509 16:48
« Colne, High Street 12116 1515 16:53
E Somersham, Cross 12:21 1519 16:57
@© Somersham, The Trundle 12:24 1524 17:00
aa Somersham, Cross 12:25 1525 17:.03
% Woodhurst, Church Street 12:32  15:32
bt Oldhurst, Wellington Close 15:37
@© Oldhurst, Ramsey Road| W 12:37 [ 7
3 Pidley,High Steet 15:40
@) Pidley, Pond| 08:44 15:43 17:44
= Warboys, Clock Tower| 08:48 1243 1548 17:48 | K quest
Ramsey, Great Whyte| ' 08:58 15:58 17:58R |Stop only

There are no buses on Sundays or public holidays
Buses call at all stops on the route - Times are shown at key stops only




